
Monday 27 May 14:30 Geographical Research

Geographical Thought: Histories, Philosophies and Practices

Tuesday 28 May 14:30 Environmental Geography

Environmental Geography (Old Syllabus)

Wednesday 29 May 14:30 Earth System Dynamics

Thursday 30 May 14:30 Climate Change and Variability

Space, Place and Society

Friday 31 May 14:30 Complexity

Cultural Spaces: Geographies of Affective Experience

Island Life

Saturday 01 June 14:30 African Societies

Climate Change Impacts and Adaptation

European Integration

Geographies of Finance

Heritage Science and Conservation

Monday 03 June 09:30 Desert Landscapes and Dynamics

Geographies of Nature

Tuesday 04 June 09:30 New Approaches in Urban Geography

The Quaternary Period: Natural and Human Systems

Wednesday 05 June 09:30 Transport and Mobilities

Thursday 06 June 09:30 Biogeography, Biodiversity and Conservation

Geography at War

Friday 07 June 09:30 Geopolitics in the Margins

G.F.S. WIGGS

Chair

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Honour School of Geography

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2019
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